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#sportersbelevenmeer  -  Sport Vlaanderen  

60m Ben  Meisjes  Time: 13:10
Heat:1 
 1 7 Van Rooy Lien             09 ACHL  9.98   
 2 100 Wils Kaat                 10 ACHL  10.78   
 3 685 Vervecken Helena          09 ACHL  10.96   
 4 583 T'Syen Diede              10 ACHL  11.24   
 5 558 Bras Tove                 09 ACHL  11.38   
 6 563 Mertens Helena            09 ACHL  11.53   
 7 8 De Meulemeester Stien     09 ACHL  11.55   
 8 17 Truyts Emma               10 ACHL  12.41   

60m Ben  Meisjes  Time: 13:10
Heat:2 
 1 2141 Helsen Marie-Lou          10 ACHL  10.63   
 2 97 Holemans Noa              10 ACHL  10.84   
 3 15 Van Aelten Manon          09 ACHL  11.17   
 4 1559 Wynants Cara              09 ACHL  11.21   
 5 9963 Van Zundert Marieke       10 NA    11.91   
 6 687 Claes Marilou             10 ACHL  12.05   
 7 9 Van Herck Lin             09 ACHL  12.11   
 8 564 Van Olmen Nette           09 ACHL  12.22   

60m Ben  Meisjes  Time: 13:10
Heat:3 
 1 16 Boven Axelle              10 ACHL  11.22   
 2 197 Wijns Manon               10 ACHL  11.53   
 3 1049 Smets Sien                10 ACHL  11.73   
 4 1074 Van Doninck Noor          10 ACHL  11.84   
 5 10 Lembrechts Charlotte      10 ACHL  12.03   
 6 99 Van Olmen Lisse           10 ACHL  12.52   
 7 96 De Caluwé Marie           10 ACHL  13.14   

60m Ben Jongens  Time: 13:17
Heat:1 
 1 7586 Pluym Gijs                09 ACHL  10.43   
 2 6861 Lathouwers Thor           09 ACHL  10.50   
 3 6846 Laeremans Simon           09 ACHL  10.66   
 4 8028 Van Bouwel Lars           10 ACHL  10.71   
 5 6862 Brown Quinten             09 ACHL  10.82   
 6 6857 Wauters Jules             09 ACHL  10.99   
 7 6856 Emsens Thor               09 ACHL  11.30   
 8 6853 Corthout Lars             09 ACHL  11.50   

60m Ben Jongens  Time: 13:17
Heat:2 
 1 6860 Lathouwers Sepp           09 ACHL  9.92   
 2 6845 Laeremans Sebastiaan      09 ACHL  10.02   
 3 8265 Emsens Seth               10 ACHL  10.63   
 4 9211 Philtjens Amilo           10 TACT  10.79   
 5 7754 Dilissen Rune             10 ACHL  11.38   
 6 6859 Verelst Klaas             09 ACHL  11.59   
 7 6923 Verrijcken Ruben          10 ACHL  11.76   
 8 7451 Van Hove Robin            10 ACHL  12.76   

Discus Min  Meisjes  Time: 13:47
Heat:1 
 1 7903 Goor Emma                 05 ACHL  24.79   
 2 7246 Leysen Benthe             06 LOOI  21.37   
 3 7794 Haenen Yanah              05 GEEL  17.54   
 4 8192 De Clippeleer Elien       06 ACHL  17.47   
 5 6964 Van Rooy Tahnée           06 ACHL  15.83   
 6 6965 Vermeiren Noor            05 ACHL  15.00   
 7 6990 Bos Joni                  06 ACHL  14.36   
 8 6979 Weyers Janne              06 ACHL  13.02   
 9 6973 Vleugels Floor            06 ACHL  11.70   
  6966 Walschaers Marieke        06 ACHL  NM      

Kogel Pup Meisjes  Time: 13:51
Heat:1 
 1 3747 Leysen Marit              07 LOOI  8.13   
 2 3403 Willepenninckx Amber      07 ACHL  6.96   
 3 3419 Emsens Mynthe             07 ACHL  6.74   
 4 3417 Van Baelen Malien         08 ACHL  6.34   



 5 3401 Van Aelten Hannah         07 ACHL  6.26   
 6 4516 Verlinden Kaat            07 DCLA  5.83   
 7 3424 Martens Janne             08 ACHL  5.53   
 8 3418 Van Rooy Maitée           08 ACHL  5.43   
 9 4011 Peeters Kaat              07 ACHL  5.39   
 10 3429 Van Turnhout Bie          08 ACHL  5.16   
 11 3432 Peeters Tess              08 ACHL  5.04   
 12 3416 Lembrechts Julie          08 ACHL  5.03   
 13 5215 Van Dyck Femke            08 ACHL  4.99   
 14 3482 Hannes Fien               08 ACHL  4.94   
 15 5042 De Clippeleer Hannah      08 ACHL  4.75   
 16 3423 Verrijcken Laure          08 ACHL  4.72   
 17 5419 Vertessen Fiene           08 ACHL  4.60   
 18 5388 Vervoort Ditte            08 GEEL  4.56   
 19 4012 Dilissen Jenne            07 ACHL  4.38   
 20 4785 Dierckx Jana              08 ACHL  4.35   
 21 5418 Van Zundert Roos          08 ACHL  3.83   

Hoog Pup Jongens  Time: 14:05
Heat:1 
 1 2590 Leriche Gaetan            07 CRAC  1.27   
 2 964 Van de Craen Thobias      07 AVT   1.27   
 3 112 Verdonck Thomas           08 ARAC  1.24   
 4 940 Smeyers Arne              07 ACHL  1.18   
 5 50 Bos Siebe                 08 ACHL  1.10   
 6 222 De Bal Lars               07 ACHL  1.10   
 7 43 Aerts Senne               07 ACHL  1.10   
 8 107 Coley Jaden               08 ACHL  1.10   
 9 52 De Vos Ward               08 ACHL  1.10   
 10 1071 Smets Daan                07 ACHL  1.05   
 11 1340 Philips Jef               07 ACHL  1.00   
 12 514 Lin Sam                   08 VMOL  1.00   
 13 2210 De Caluwé Lowie           08 ACHL  0.90   

Polsstok Min Meisjes  Time: 14:49
Heat:1 
 1 7002 Milloen Sarie             05 AVZK  2.93   
 2 7121 Koppert Elisabeth         06 ATAC  1.88   
 3 7372 Van Tiggelen Lotte        05 ATAC  1.78   
 4 6977 De Meulemeester Floor     06 ACHL  1.78   
 5 6963 Daniëls Zita              06 ACHL  1.68   
 6 6972 Geudens Nore              06 ACHL  1.68   
  6967 Jacobien Lenne            06 ACHL  DNF      

Ver Ben Meisjes  Time: 13:55
Heat:1 
 1 7 Van Rooy Lien             09 ACHL  3.33   
 2 8 De Meulemeester Stien     09 ACHL  2.80   
 3 2141 Helsen Marie-Lou          10 ACHL  2.71   
 4 100 Wils Kaat                 10 ACHL  2.65   
 5 583 T'Syen Diede              10 ACHL  2.65   
 6 97 Holemans Noa              10 ACHL  2.64   
 7 685 Vervecken Helena          09 ACHL  2.64   
 8 10 Lembrechts Charlotte      10 ACHL  2.63   
 9 15 Van Aelten Manon          09 ACHL  2.55   
 10 558 Bras Tove                 09 ACHL  2.54   
 11 1049 Smets Sien                10 ACHL  2.48   
 12 564 Van Olmen Nette           09 ACHL  2.46   
 13 563 Mertens Helena            09 ACHL  2.42   
 14 9963 Van Zundert Marieke       10 NA    2.41   
 15 197 Wijns Manon               10 ACHL  2.37   
 16 1559 Wynants Cara              09 ACHL  2.32   
 17 16 Boven Axelle              10 ACHL  2.27   
 18 9 Van Herck Lin             09 ACHL  2.24   
 19 17 Truyts Emma               10 ACHL  2.17   
 20 99 Van Olmen Lisse           10 ACHL  2.16   
 21 687 Claes Marilou             10 ACHL  2.10   
 22 1074 Van Doninck Noor          10 ACHL  2.06   
 23 96 De Caluwé Marie           10 ACHL  1.98   

60 m Pup  Meisjes  Time: 13:46
Heat:1 
 1 3747 Leysen Marit              07 LOOI  8.34   
 2 5419 Vertessen Fiene           08 ACHL  9.52   
 3 3482 Hannes Fien               08 ACHL  9.56   
 4 3416 Lembrechts Julie          08 ACHL  9.79   
 5 4516 Verlinden Kaat            07 DCLA  10.29   
 6 4011 Peeters Kaat              07 ACHL  10.37   

60 m Pup  Meisjes  Time: 13:46
Heat:2 
 1 3419 Emsens Mynthe             07 ACHL  10.05   
 2 3403 Willepenninckx Amber      07 ACHL  10.10   



 3 3418 Van Rooy Maitée           08 ACHL  10.18   
 4 3401 Van Aelten Hannah         07 ACHL  10.22   
 5 3424 Martens Janne             08 ACHL  10.37   
 6 5388 Vervoort Ditte            08 GEEL  10.77   
 7 4012 Dilissen Jenne            07 ACHL  11.31   

60 m Pup  Meisjes  Time: 13:46
Heat:3 
 1 3417 Van Baelen Malien         08 ACHL  9.99   
 2 5418 Van Zundert Roos          08 ACHL  10.28   
 3 4785 Dierckx Jana              08 ACHL  10.40   
 4 3429 Van Turnhout Bie          08 ACHL  10.59   
 5 3423 Verrijcken Laure          08 ACHL  10.78   
 6 5215 Van Dyck Femke            08 ACHL  11.02   

Discus Min  Jongens  Time: 14:24
Heat:1 
 1 3952 Van Roey Tibo             06 ACHL  21.91   
 2 4050 Convens Tibo              05 LOOI  21.64   
 3 4580 Pluym Daan                05 ACHL  21.53   
 4 3933 Engelen Arthur            05 ACHL  21.11   
 5 3942 Van Tigchelt Joeri        06 ACHL  20.86   
 6 3938 Vleugels Ward             06 ACHL  19.93   
 7 4449 Bras Sture                06 ACHL  18.91   
 8 4912 Van Dooren Kyano          06 VMOL  17.37   
 9 4193 Vankrunkelsven Naud       06 VMOL  16.28   
 10 3944 De Ridder Thiess          06 ACHL  12.98   
 11 3939 Van Mengsel Senne         05 ACHL  11.72   
 12 4448 Van Hove Jasper           06 ACHL  11.67   

Ver Ben Jongens  Time: 14:39
Heat:1 
 1 6861 Lathouwers Thor           09 ACHL  3.40   
 2 6860 Lathouwers Sepp           09 ACHL  3.40   
 3 6845 Laeremans Sebastiaan      09 ACHL  3.12   
 4 6857 Wauters Jules             09 ACHL  3.10   
 5 6846 Laeremans Simon           09 ACHL  3.07   
 6 7586 Pluym Gijs                09 ACHL  3.06   
 7 6853 Corthout Lars             09 ACHL  3.00   
 8 9211 Philtjens Amilo           10 TACT  2.87   
 9 8265 Emsens Seth               10 ACHL  2.84   
 10 6856 Emsens Thor               09 ACHL  2.75   
 11 6862 Brown Quinten             09 ACHL  2.57   
 12 6859 Verelst Klaas             09 ACHL  2.55   
 13 7754 Dilissen Rune             10 ACHL  2.53   
 14 8028 Van Bouwel Lars           10 ACHL  2.52   
 15 6923 Verrijcken Ruben          10 ACHL  2.33   
 16 7451 Van Hove Robin            10 ACHL  2.29   

60m Pup Jongens  Time: 14:33
Heat:1 
 1 2590 Leriche Gaetan            07 CRAC  8.84   
 2 964 Van de Craen Thobias      07 AVT   9.03   
 3 3120 Urbanczyk Mathias         07 MOHA  9.20   
 4 50 Bos Siebe                 08 ACHL  9.25   
 5 112 Verdonck Thomas           08 ARAC  9.56   
 6 43 Aerts Senne               07 ACHL  9.60   
 7 1071 Smets Daan                07 ACHL  9.81   

60m Pup Jongens  Time: 14:33
Heat:2 
 1 107 Coley Jaden               08 ACHL  9.06   
 2 2371 Beyens Vic                08 ACHL  10.10   
 3 940 Smeyers Arne              07 ACHL  10.29   
 4 110 Van Den Broeck Trystan    08 ACHL  10.49   
 5 222 De Bal Lars               07 ACHL  10.62   
 6 1340 Philips Jef               07 ACHL  11.14   
 7 2210 De Caluwé Lowie           08 ACHL  11.54   

80m Min  Meisjes  Time: 14:44
Heat:1 
 1 6965 Vermeiren Noor            05 ACHL  10.85   
 2 7372 Van Tiggelen Lotte        05 ATAC  11.61   
 3 7917 Nys Febe                  05 ACHL  11.65   
 4 6966 Walschaers Marieke        06 ACHL  11.66   
 5 6979 Weyers Janne              06 ACHL  12.07   
 6 6967 Jacobien Lenne            06 ACHL  12.61   

80m Min  Meisjes  Time: 14:44
Heat:2 
 1 7903 Goor Emma                 05 ACHL  12.15   
 2 7246 Leysen Benthe             06 LOOI  12.19   
 3 6963 Daniëls Zita              06 ACHL  12.34   



 4 6964 Van Rooy Tahnée           06 ACHL  12.79   
 5 7121 Koppert Elisabeth         06 ATAC  13.10   
 6 6972 Geudens Nore              06 ACHL  13.62   

80m Min  Meisjes  Time: 14:44
Heat:3 
 1 6961 Laenen Margot             05 ACHL  13.01   
 2 7794 Haenen Yanah              05 GEEL  13.03   
 3 6974 Lemmens Elise             05 ACHL  13.17   
 4 6977 De Meulemeester Floor     06 ACHL  13.27   
 5 6990 Bos Joni                  06 ACHL  13.58   
 6 6973 Vleugels Floor            06 ACHL  14.52   

Hoog Pup Meisjes  Time: 15:35
Heat:1 
 1 3747 Leysen Marit              07 LOOI  1.31   
 2 3419 Emsens Mynthe             07 ACHL  1.24   
 3 3403 Willepenninckx Amber      07 ACHL  1.24   
 4 3417 Van Baelen Malien         08 ACHL  1.18   
 5 3416 Lembrechts Julie          08 ACHL  1.18   
 6 3482 Hannes Fien               08 ACHL  1.10   
 7 5419 Vertessen Fiene           08 ACHL  1.10   
 8 4516 Verlinden Kaat            07 DCLA  1.05   
 9 5388 Vervoort Ditte            08 GEEL  1.00   
 9 3401 Van Aelten Hannah         07 ACHL  1.00   
 9 5418 Van Zundert Roos          08 ACHL  1.00   
 9 3432 Peeters Tess              08 ACHL  1.00   
 13 3424 Martens Janne             08 ACHL  1.00   
 14 5215 Van Dyck Femke            08 ACHL  1.00   
 15 4012 Dilissen Jenne            07 ACHL  0.95   
 16 3429 Van Turnhout Bie          08 ACHL  0.95   
 17 4785 Dierckx Jana              08 ACHL  0.95   
 18 3418 Van Rooy Maitée           08 ACHL  0.90   

80m Min Jongens  Time: 14:52
Heat:1 
 1 3933 Engelen Arthur            05 ACHL  10.88   
 2 4580 Pluym Daan                05 ACHL  11.51   
 3 3948 Bruyns Warre              05 ACHL  12.09   
 4 3952 Van Roey Tibo             06 ACHL  12.38   
 5 3942 Van Tigchelt Joeri        06 ACHL  12.65   
  6337 Urbanczyk Lukas           05 MOHA  DNS      

80m Min Jongens  Time: 14:52
Heat:2 
 1 3944 De Ridder Thiess          06 ACHL  12.23   
 2 3938 Vleugels Ward             06 ACHL  12.38   
 3 4449 Bras Sture                06 ACHL  12.61   
 4 4912 Van Dooren Kyano          06 VMOL  12.93   
 5 3939 Van Mengsel Senne         05 ACHL  13.20   
 6 4193 Vankrunkelsven Naud       06 VMOL  13.55   
 7 4448 Van Hove Jasper           06 ACHL  16.55   

Kogel Pup Jongens  Time: 15:08
Heat:1 
 1 222 De Bal Lars               07 ACHL  8.30   
 2 43 Aerts Senne               07 ACHL  7.93   
 3 2590 Leriche Gaetan            07 CRAC  7.62   
 4 50 Bos Siebe                 08 ACHL  7.59   
 5 3120 Urbanczyk Mathias         07 MOHA  7.52   
 6 940 Smeyers Arne              07 ACHL  6.54   
 7 1071 Smets Daan                07 ACHL  6.50   
 8 107 Coley Jaden               08 ACHL  6.35   
 9 112 Verdonck Thomas           08 ARAC  6.27   
 10 514 Lin Sam                   08 VMOL  5.92   
 11 2210 De Caluwé Lowie           08 ACHL  4.44   
 12 110 Van Den Broeck Trystan    08 ACHL  4.41   

100m Reeks B   AC Heren KBC Time: 15:36
Heat:1      Wind : 1.4 
 1 2007 Hagen Michiel             96 VMOL  11.69   
 2 1879 Slegers Niko              96 VMOL  11.81   
 3 216 Vermeiren Jef             00 ACHL  11.91   
 4 173 Gielis Joos               00 ACHL  12.04   
 5 266 Marien Sverre             00 ACHL  12.16   
 6 475 Leysen Robin              99 ACHL  12.62   

100m Reeks C   AC Heren KBC Time: 15:37
Heat:1      Wind : -1.0 
 1 2173 Van Reusel Senne          01 ACHL  12.43   
 2 2456 Havermans Mike            97 ACHL  12.71   
 3 141 Vercaeren Lucas           04 ACHL  12.76   
 4 1002 Thompson-Nwachukwu Holy-I 04 ATAC  13.11   



 5 463 Christianen Lucas         04 ACHL  13.27   

100m Reeks D   AC Heren KBC Time: 15:40
Heat:1      Wind : 0.6 
 1 43 Bruyns Tijs               03 ACHL  12.54   
 2 532 Roelen Joeri              99 ACHL  12.57   
 3 2242 De Smedt Rens             02 ATAC  12.99   
 4 464 Moonen Senne              04 ACHL  13.80   

DISCUS Jun-Sen  Dames BORG BOUW Time: 16:42
Heat:1 
 1 1922 Lyssens Katelijne         95 ROBA  51.17   BONUS
 2 9978 Veerle van der Meulen      NED   48.60   BONUS
 3 1932 Emmerzaal Jill*           90 DCLA  47.70   BONUS
 4 9980 Simona Boldrini            ITA   41.77   BONUS
 5 9979 Linda Prop                 NED   41.45   BONUS
 6 271 Savelkouls Mila           00 ATLA  41.01   BONUS
 7 3459 Gys Elke                  81 ACHL  40.97   BONUS
 8 2026 Govaerts Sofie            90 LOOI  35.80   
 9 1645 Rabau Silke               98 RCT   32.38   
 10 413 Herremans Britney         00 ACHL  32.08   
 11 9993 Patty Burgman              NED   32.02   
 12 1731 Claes Evelyne             98 RCT   31.53   
 13 1284 Vanuytven Valentien       89 ACHL  31.51   
 14 56 Daems Lotte               00 ZWAT  31.47   
 15 1016 Helsen Elise              98 ACHL  27.61   

100m Reeks B   AC  Dames Landmeter&Expertise Verbeeck Time: 15:57
Heat:1      Wind : 1.6 
 1 974 Eggers Marthe             03 ACHL  13.34   
 2 3017 Diels Esther              02 ACHL  13.56   
 3 1139 De Laet Eva               93 VMOL  14.07   
 4 573 Van De Perre Stien        04 ACHL  14.21   
 5 28 Van Gelder Kimberly       03 ACHL  14.33   
 6 18 Van Aelten Laura          04 ACHL  14.37   
 7 122 Koppert Emma-Louise       04 ATAC  14.86   
  807 Picard Hanne              03 ACHL  DNS      

100m Reeks A   AC  Dames Landmeter&Expertise Verbeeck Time: 16:32
Heat:1      Wind : 0.1 
 1 1014 Torfs Lien                98 ACHL  12.48   
 2 1103 Brosens Stefanie          97 ATAC  12.66   
 3 3091 Vanbellingen Dadjika      01 ACHL  12.99   
 4 2363 Sauviller Femke           02 ACHL  13.36   
 5 2442 Van Den Broek Truus       02 ATAC  13.56   
 6 20 Pauwels Hanne             04 ACHL  13.62   

100m Reeks A   AC  Heren KBC Time: 16:37
Heat:1      Wind : 2.2 
 1 284 Torfs Kasper              99 DCLA  11.15   
 2 16 Torfs Robbe               03 ACHL  11.72   BONUS
 3 166 Dom Stijn                 99 ATAC  11.77   
 4 1153 Janssens Jentof           90 ACHL  11.83   
 5 2179 Van Peel Jarne            02 ACHL  12.04   
 6 2273 Kikota Michee Jozef       95 OLSE  12.10   

800m Reeks A   AC Heren STESSENS Time: 16:51
Heat:1 
 1 1446 Claus Pieter              93 EA    1:49.55   BONUS
 2 9990 Weimans Valentijn         95 NED   1:49.73   BONUS
 3 1592 Hendrix Robin             95 OEH   1:49.99   BONUS
 4 1 Sisk Pieter               99 DCLA  1:50.45   BONUS
 5 1924 Hannes Pieter-jan         92 OLSE  1:50.84   BONUS
 6 219 Engels Thomas             99 OEH   1:51.36   BONUS
 7 762 Goodall Alex°             99 WS    1:56.27   
  2294 Van De Voorde Gerben      90 ACW   DNF      

800m Reeks B   AC  Heren STESSENS Time: 16:57
Heat:1 
 1 2006 Vanhaeren Stef            92 ACME  1:54.08   
 2 9991 Sjoerd Weijers             NED   1:54.78   
 3 1272 Henri Arne                93 ADD   1:54.93   
 4 1152 Bruers Yann               93 ACHL  1:54.96   
 5 1184 Bau Iwein                 96 AVR   1:55.37   
 6 1201 Verbiest Thomas           88 LOOI  1:55.73   
 7 1138 Van Schoubroeck Jonas     92 ARAC  1:56.00   
 8 3203 Balhan Robin              94 SPA   1:57.37   
  3362 Jamli Tarich              86 WS    DNF      

POLSSTOK 2m50  Cad-Sch-JS   H Benedenti Group Time: 18:49
Heat:1 
 1 166 Dom Stijn                 99 ATAC  3.81   
 2 2242 De Smedt Rens             02 ATAC  3.31   



 3 187 Bevan Idris*              03 VMOL  3.11   
 4 4112 De Smedt Serge            73 ATAC  3.11   
 5 145 Vandeweyer Dries          03 ACHL  2.81   
 6 1493 Aerts Bram                87 ATAC  2.71   
 7 601 Van Hemelryck Simon       03 RCT   2.71   
 8 97 Neyens Devlin             04 LOOI  2.51   
 9 40 Van Tigchelt Wim          04 ACHL  2.36   

HOOG Sch Jongens SD WORX Time: 17:45
Heat:1 
 1 2832 Verduyn Lennert           02 ABES  1.76   
 2 2462 D'hooghe Zico             01 AVZK  1.70   

VER Sch Meisjes SD WORX Time: 17:23
Heat:1 
 1 3017 Diels Esther              02 ACHL  4.98 -0.1    
 2 2361 Van Turnhout Jorin        02 ACHL  3.81 +0.8    

DISCUS Sen Heren OPTIFISK Time: 17:52
Heat:1 
 1 2503 Milanov Philip            91 VAC   64.09   BONUS
 2 9972 Etienne Orbons             NED   49.41   BONUS
 3 2325 Quintelier Matthias       97 AVKA  48.17   BONUS
 4 2436 Truyts Timothy            89 ACBR  43.88   BONUS
 5 9975 Shaquille Bleecke         96 NED   43.26   BONUS
 6 2043 FRYTERS PIETER            90 LYRA  41.28   
 7 9973 Rik Goessens               NED   36.35   
 8 1144 Goossens Bjorn            87 ACHL  34.62   

KOGEL Jun-Sen Dames H-ESTATE Time: 17:29
Heat:1 
 1 1922 Lyssens Katelijne         95 ROBA  13.24   BONUS
 2 1016 Helsen Elise              98 ACHL  13.00   BONUS
 3 3240 Verlinden Sophie          79 WIBO  12.75   BONUS
 4 9979 Linda Prop                 NED   12.19   BONUS
 5 56 Daems Lotte               00 ZWAT  10.94   
 6 2026 Govaerts Sofie            90 LOOI  10.78   
 7 1645 Rabau Silke               98 RCT   9.97   

800m Reeks A   AC Dames PALETCO Time: 17:00
Heat:1 
 1 2213 Vanderelst Elise          98 MOHA  2:04.02   BONUS
 2 1551 Hellinckx Lotte           95 LEBB  2:09.77   BONUS
 3 1503 Pardaens Febe             98 ACP   2:10.26   BONUS
 4 149 Van Loock Hanne           99 DCLA  2:12.61   BONUS
 5 1510 Reynaert Hanne            96 ASVO  2:13.16   BONUS
 6 9977 Anouk Prop                 NED   2:13.22   BONUS
 7 1285 Vermeulen Kaat            94 ACHL  2:15.50   
  1657 Rossaert Isaura           92 ACW   DNF      

800m Reeks B   AC Dames PALETCO Time: 17:07
Heat:1 
 1 1728 Botty Gylliane            04 SER   2:12.97   BONUS
 2 592 Schauwers Manon           99 RESC  2:16.31   
 3 1661 Soetemans Eva             84 VAC   2:19.82   
 4 2471 Huysmans Sofie            01 VMOL  2:21.32   
 5 1461 Van Laethem Delphine      95 LEBB  2:21.72   
 6 1013 Michielsen Floor          97 ACHL  2:22.16   
 7 2501 Sleurs Ellen              01 AVT   2:22.48   
 8 3628 Dubie Emma                02 MOHA  2:22.99   
 9 1228 Schouten Esther           93 VMOL  2:23.19   
 10 2919 Bicker Janne              02 ABES  2:26.99   
  1103 Brosens Stefanie          97 ATAC  DNF      

800m Reeks C   AC Dames PALETCO Time: 17:09
Heat:1 
 1 2623 Rutten Silke              02 ACHL  2:22.10   
 2 2452 Verheyen Sofie            02 BONH  2:23.91   
 3 630 Verhaegen Lissa           03 LYRA  2:24.30   
 4 1499 Gryp Tine                 93 PEGA  2:26.98   
 5 288 Mariën Manon              03 HULS  2:27.66   
 6 163 Huysmans Rien             03 VMOL  2:28.41   
 7 2381 Meeus Marthe              02 ARAC  2:29.35   
  1441 Hanssens Annelies         95 ACHL  DNF      

800m Reeks D   AC Dames PALETCO Time: 17:17
Heat:1 
 1 666 Tan Noa                   03 ATAC  2:27.55   
 2 479 Van Nuffelen Hannelore    04 BONH  2:29.56   
 3 1115 Van Kerkhoven Debbie      89 ROBA  2:30.72   
 4 15 Helsen Louise             03 ACHL  2:31.45   
 5 2729 Buyens Mieke              76 ACHL  2:32.99   
 6 2010 De Decker Emma            98 BRAB  2:34.10   



 7 3187 Dreesen Sally             74 ATLA  2:35.09   
 8 17 Verdonck Lise             04 ACHL  2:38.92   
 9 1193 Bula Bula Daniela         04 VMOL  2:39.34   
 10 39 Gelders Eline             03 GENK  2:42.32   
 11 365 Janssens Ellen            00 BRAB  2:42.57   
 12 12 Wils Jana                 03 ACHL  2:47.28   
 13 2360 Wils Hanne                02 ACHL  2:50.48   
 14 19 Van Den Broeck Marthe     04 ACHL  2:53.04   
 15 1715 Blommaert Cassie          97 VOLH  2:56.42   
  1550 Monsecour Liesbeth        84 HULS  DNF      

800m Reeks C   AC Heren STESSENS Time: 17:33
Heat:1 
 1 1709 Van Laethem Gaetan        97 LEBB  1:54.70   
 2 1262 Latinne Reynaldo          92 VMOL  1:55.91   
 3 2491 Teck Arne                 98 LEBB  1:56.43   
 4 1386 Ameryckx Bastiaan         98 OPW   1:56.57   
 5 30 Vanherck Jorne            00 VMOL  1:56.85   
 6 1812 Steenwerckx Matthias      95 HULS  1:57.65   
 7 1302 Van Hessche Reinout       87 AVMO  2:00.81   
  1442 Bienens Michiel           96 ACHL  DNF      
  1229 Van De Velde Joris        89 ROBA  DNF      

800m Reeks D   AC Heren STESSENS Time: 17:33
Heat:1 
 1 892 Tilman Maxime             99 SER   1:56.52   
 2 611 Jacquemin Julian          99 WACO  1:57.27   
 3 2307 Dewulf Lennert            01 RCG   1:57.58   
 4 2913 Blachere Alexandre        93 RFCL  1:58.17   
 5 2187 Van Looy Ruben            01 ARAC  1:58.61   
 6 489 Löfgren Bjarne            99 ABES  1:58.86   
 7 1571 De Proft Michiel          90 LEBB  1:59.08   
 8 2729 Defrere Gilles            98 ATC   1:59.86   
 9 1883 Vermeulen Jelle           94 AVKA  2:00.54   
  2176 Torfs Kwinten             01 ACHL  DNF      

800m Reeks E   AC Heren STESSENS Time: 17:37
Heat:1 
 1 1669 Vierbergen Toon           97 VOLH  1:58.63   
 2 3170 Schauwers Antoine         01 SPA   1:59.94   
 3 147 Van Den Broeck Raf        00 EA    2:00.46   
 4 2679 Mertz Christopher         93 RFCL  2:01.54   
 5 692 Lechat Antoine            00 MOHA  2:05.06   
 6 3394 Karraz Loqmane            01 RESC  2:05.20   
 7 1315 Van Houtven Joris         91 LOOI  2:10.86   
 8 1145 Van Tichelt Gilian        97 ACHL  2:12.62   
  1721 Lemouche Lindert          97 LYRA  DNF      

800m Reeks F   AC Heren STESSENS Time: 17:47
Heat:1 
 1 1342 Roosenboom Bryan          93 LAT   2:02.67   
 2 2419 De Beck Michael           01 ATAC  2:02.68   
 3 2850 Van Tichelt Brent         01 ACHL  2:02.70   
 4 2359 Delmé Ward                01 ROBA  2:03.04   
 5 4443 Verhaert Gerry            82 HULS  2:03.89   
 6 2466 Challouki Jawad           96 BRAB  2:03.91   
 7 524 Van Eynde Frederik        03 BONH  2:05.54   
 8 2449 Van De Kerkhove Yorick    01 ROBA  2:05.85   
 9 1579 Van Belle Glenn           93 BONH  2:12.42   
  3919 Van De Gender Jelle       81 ACHL  DNF      
  1403 Decoster Thomas           97 ACKO  DNF      

800m Reeks G   AC Heren STESSENS Time: 17:58
Heat:1 
 1 26 Verwaest Dieter           00 ARAC  2:06.24   
 2 3613 De Groote Dorian          01 MOHA  2:06.96   
 3 1884 Vermeulen Niels           98 AVKA  2:07.93   
 4 2058 Andries Joren             93 ACHL  2:08.13   
 5 369 Vermeulen Ben             00 AVKA  2:08.58   
 6 140 Vandervelpen Ebert        99 ACHL  2:09.48   
 7 2251 Domen Remco               02 BONH  2:10.51   
 8 2632 Geukens Stef              02 ACHL  2:10.70   
 9 6038 Boussattati Jamal         82 BRAB  2:11.44   
  1155 De Cuyper Warre           97 ACHL  DNF      
  2180 Lembrechts Ruben          02 ACHL  DNF      

800m Reeks H   AC Heren STESSENS Time: 17:53
Heat:1 
 1 2262 Mondelaers Thibo          02 VMOL  2:05.44   
 2 211 Verschaeren Nick          00 BONH  2:07.15   
 3 48 Van Herreweghe Mathias    99 RIEM  2:08.33   
 4 2263 Deckx Jef                 01 VMOL  2:08.95   
 5 2009 Boonen Matthias -13       93 LOOI  2:09.77   



 6 182 Ceunen Sjef               04 VMOL  2:12.01   
 7 3174 Daubioul Florent          01 RFCL  2:12.48   
 8 1324 Dumarey Tim               98 LEBB  2:12.92   
 9 9987 Natnael Meij               NED   2:13.22   
 10 43 Bruyns Tijs               03 ACHL  2:19.02   
  3923 Wils Johan                74 ACHL  DNF      

800m Reeks I   AC Heren STESSENS Time: 17:56
Heat:1 
 1 1265 Deckx Dries               98 VMOL  2:10.21   
 2 51 Vennekens Bjarne          03 ARAC  2:12.48   
 3 150 Leijssenaar Jeroen        04 DUFF  2:18.96   
 4 444 Van Bladel Robin          03 ATAC  2:20.52   
 5 2667 Bicker Jelle              02 ABES  2:21.97   
 6 17 Van Turnhout Brent        00 ACHL  2:24.21   
 7 704 Geboers Warre             04 VMOL  2:25.00   
 8 1130 Du Jardin Martin          03 ATAC  2:26.98   
 9 564 Maes Runar                04 ATAC  2:27.96   
  6088 Mariani Renzo             65 ACHL  DNF      
  2094 Op De Beeck Frederic      95 ACHL  DNF      

KOGEL Sen Heren STESSENS Time: 18:46
Heat:1 
 1 2503 Milanov Philip            91 VAC   18.40   BONUS
 2 2325 Quintelier Matthias       97 AVKA  16.93   BONUS
 3 1923 Goetheer Remco*           92 OLSE  16.44   BONUS
 4 9975 Shaquille Bleecke         96 NED   15.60   BONUS
 5 2043 FRYTERS PIETER            90 LYRA  13.99   BONUS
 6 2436 Truyts Timothy            89 ACBR  12.98   
 7 1683 Nuyens Laurenz            97 ACHL  11.66   
 8 1144 Goossens Bjorn            87 ACHL  11.34   

HAMER Jun-Sen  Dames TUINAANLEG VAN ROOY Time: 19:21
Heat:1 
 1 1497 Sterckendries Vanessa     95 OEH   62.12   BONUS
 2 9969 Sina Mai Holthuijsen       NED   59.46   BONUS
 3 1889 Lagrou Ilke               98 HAC   57.64   BONUS
 4 9979 Linda Prop                 NED   51.74   BONUS
 5 451 Vanbaelenberghe Wege      99 HAC   47.27   BONUS
 6 259 Seynaeve Delphine         99 HAC   44.52   BONUS
 7 3282 Vanherck Suzie            79 LYRA  41.52   BONUS
 8 1284 Vanuytven Valentien       89 ACHL  38.78   
 9 1190 Dewitte Jennifer          91 ACME  38.70   
 10 9993 Patty Burgman              NED   38.15   
 11 56 Daems Lotte               00 ZWAT  38.07   
 12 1731 Claes Evelyne             98 RCT   37.71   
 13 1931 van Suijdam Anne*         93 DCLA  30.69   
 14 3731 Van Parijs Marleen        64 HAC   29.33   
  9996 Carolijn Damen             NED   DNF      

300m Reeks A   AC Dames VERREYDT Time: 18:20
Heat:1 
 1 1183 Pieroni Messalina         98 LOOI  40.86   BONUS
 2 1111 Van de Velde Sofie        98 DUFF  42.76   
 3 1937 Van De Walle Marie        94 ACHL  43.13   
  31 Jansen Jana               99 VMOL  DNS      

300m Reeks B   AC Dames VERREYDT Time: 18:20
Heat:1 
 1 89 Laporte Morgan            00 AVZK  43.66   
 2 1143 De Paradé Sarissa         91 ZWAT  44.04   
 3 2363 Sauviller Femke           02 ACHL  44.61   

300m Reeks C   AC Dames VERREYDT Time: 18:23
Heat:1 
 1 247 Fannes Mirte              99 DCLA  42.70   
 2 2442 Van Den Broek Truus       02 ATAC  45.25   
 3 21 Nys Kathy                 00 ARAC  45.55   
 4 22 Biermans Stien            04 ACHL  46.68   
 5 417 Geys Lotte                03 VMOL  47.46   
 6 573 Van De Perre Stien        04 ACHL  48.29   

300m Reeks D   AC Dames VERREYDT Time: 18:26
Heat:1 
 1 974 Eggers Marthe             03 ACHL  45.87   
 2 23 De Kort Jaane             03 ACHL  46.78   
 3 24 Weyers Lore               04 ACHL  46.90   
 4 1507 Beckers Laura             96 ACHL  47.32   
 5 16 Geudens Yane              04 ACHL  50.30   
 6 2361 Van Turnhout Jorin        02 ACHL  53.51   

300m Reeks A   AC Heren VROEMANS Time: 18:48
Heat:1 



 1 1151 Vleminckx Kobe            98 ACHL  33.88   BONUS
 2 1964 Iguacel Christian         96 LYRA  34.75   BONUS
 3 1352 Shamamta Ammar*           95 OLSE  35.27   
 4 1442 Bienens Michiel           96 ACHL  37.27   
 5 1468 Bangala Joseph            97 OLSE  38.61   
 6 2418 Moba Ndongila Parousia*   97 OLSE  41.39   

300m Reeks B   AC Heren VROEMANS Time: 18:51
Heat:1 
 1 1345 Gabriëls Alexander        98 OLSE  36.00   
 2 173 Gielis Joos               00 ACHL  36.91   
 3 2174 Desmedt Jens              01 ACHL  37.10   
 4 166 Dom Stijn                 99 ATAC  37.38   
 5 2164 Brydenbach Hans           87 ACHL  37.44   

300m Reeks C   AC Heren VROEMANS Time: 18:59
Heat:1 
 1 2441 Anouhu Abdul Rahman       98 OLSE  35.57   
 2 100 Bouwens Dylan             00 OLSE  37.41   
 3 2179 Van Peel Jarne            02 ACHL  38.75   
 4 1879 Slegers Niko              96 VMOL  38.94   
 5 5302 Banzadio Diakiese*        76 ABES  39.12   
 6 1156 Decker Remi               83 ACHL  43.46   

300m Reeks D   AC Heren VROEMANS Time: 18:59
Heat:1 
 1 216 Vermeiren Jef             00 ACHL  38.34   
 2 2007 Hagen Michiel             96 VMOL  38.93   
 3 1149 Van Turnhout Jens         98 ACHL  38.96   
 4 2456 Havermans Mike            97 ACHL  40.27   
 5 1578 Vinkx Lukas               91 BONH  40.71   

300m Reeks E   AC Heren VROEMANS Time: 19:08
Heat:1 
 1 538 Dillen Brandon            00 OLSE  39.59   
 2 266 Marien Sverre             00 ACHL  39.96   
 3 475 Leysen Robin              99 ACHL  41.56   
 4 20 Philips Arno              04 ACHL  46.42   

HOOG AC Dames GRCS Time: 19:10
Heat:1 
 1 1016 Helsen Elise              98 ACHL  1.60   
 2 1817 Van Oosterwyck Lotte      98 AVZK  1.55   
 3 1286 Vissers Emma              94 ACHL  1.50   
 3 3091 Vanbellingen Dadjika      01 ACHL  1.50   
 5 2363 Sauviller Femke           02 ACHL  1.45   

VER AC Heren AMOSPORT Time: 19:18
Heat:1 
 1 1396 De Decker Bjorn           89 WIBO  6.96 +0.7    
BONUS
 2 2462 D'hooghe Zico             01 AVZK  6.11 +1.8    
 3 2173 Van Reusel Senne          01 ACHL  5.60 +1.3    
 4 1493 Aerts Bram                87 ATAC  5.50 +0.2    
 5 145 Vandeweyer Dries          03 ACHL  4.86 +1.1    
 6 1002 Thompson-Nwachukwu Holy-I 04 ATAC  4.82 -0.9    

POLSSTOK 3m50  Cad-Schol-JS  H Amo Sport Time: 19:57
Heat:1 
 1 2918 Vanlangenaker Jules       02 RCT   4.61   BONUS
 2 1442 Bienens Michiel           96 ACHL  4.01   
 3 16 Torfs Robbe               03 ACHL  3.81   BONUS
  2086 Seutin Bernard            95 LYRA  NM      

3000m Reeks A   AC Dames CC LOCUS Time: 19:44
Heat:1 
 1 1370 Rooms Lisa                96 OEH   9:13.38   BONUS
 2 1010 Van Accom Sofie           89 ACHL  9:19.15   BONUS
 3 2220 Truyers Imana             93 CABW  9:26.88   BONUS
 4 9989 Diane van Es               NED   9:36.26   BONUS
 5 1336 Verbruggen Hanne          93 VITA  9:42.17   BONUS
 6 17 Speelman-Rooms Femke      99 ATAC  9:47.51   BONUS
 7 713 Deswaef Mathilde          99 WS    9:47.60   BONUS
 8 1890 Vanthillo Britt           91 ACBR  9:48.14   BONUS
 9 1029 Schreurs Anne             92 GENK  9:50.60   BONUS
 10 1458 Truyers Goele             92 AVT   9:53.64   BONUS
 11 171 Nelissen Paulien          99 ACA   9:56.79   BONUS
 12 1509 Lauwers Shana             92 ATAC  10:01.69   BONUS
 13 639 Smith Kayla               00 WS    10:11.21   BONUS
 14 13 Bassleer Katinka          99 AVZK  10:12.02   BONUS
 15 9997 Josien Scheepens           NED   10:16.56   
 16 1358 De Rooy Eva               98 ACBR  10:23.83   
 17 2212 Demeyer Virginie          97 WS    10:27.44   



 18 2438 Temmerman Estelle         01 AVR   10:46.13   BONUS
  1452 Verhoeven Astrid          95 OEH   DNF      

HAMER Sen Heren ACB TAX Time: 20:37
Heat:1 
 1 2131 Malengreaux Remi          95 RCG   61.89   BONUS
 2 1340 Vanbroekhoven Stef        97 VMOL  60.05   BONUS
 3 9972 Etienne Orbons             NED   58.52   BONUS
 4 9971 Dennis Hemelaar            NED   56.44   BONUS
 5 2526 Gieghase Kobe             98 KAAG  50.50   BONUS
 6 1144 Goossens Bjorn            87 ACHL  41.32   
 7 9973 Rik Goessens               NED   40.86   
 8 5287 Houben Frederik           79 ACA   36.94   

3000m Reeks A AC Heren TOM RYKEN Juridisch advies Time: 21:23
Heat:1 
 1 1720 Somers Michael            95 LYRA  8:03.22   BONUS
 2 9986 Samuel Fitwi               DUI   8:03.88   BONUS
 3 1697 Hamdi Ali                 89 DCLA  8:03.93   BONUS
 4 52 Van de Velde Tim          00 DUFF  8:06.26   BONUS
 5 2699 Boulvin Dorian            97 CABW  8:06.34   BONUS
 6 2013 Goethals Benoit           91 ACBR  8:10.29   BONUS
 7 2764 Petitjean Simon           96 RESC  8:10.63   BONUS
 8 2188 D'Hoore Ward              94 HAC   8:12.81   BONUS
 9 2014 Van Peborgh Nick          84 ACBR  8:13.19   BONUS
 10 9998 Pietro Riva                ITA   8:15.23   
 11 2132 Adriaensen Jan            91 ACBR  8:15.67   
 12 1565 Kersten Dieter            96 ADD   8:17.42   
 13 2718 Lonneux Oussama           97 RFCL  8:21.04   
 14 1904 De Smet Dries             98 LEBB  8:22.17   
 15 1698 Basemans Dries Adrianus   92 DCLA  8:27.32   
  1632 Valgaeren Sam             90 HULS  DNF      
  1896 Van Praet Ruben           91 AVLO  DNF      

3000m Reeks B   AC Dames CC LOCUS Time: 20:15
Heat:1 
 1 1169 Rondelée Josephine        98 HCO   10:29.56   
 2 2992 Van Maele Heidi           78 VAC   10:34.44   
 3 3020 Van Herck Karen           70 WIBO  10:43.23   
 4 3624 Smith Sydney              02 WS    10:44.17   BONUS
 5 1810 MICHALEC ABIGAIL          03 WS    10:48.06   BONUS
 6 4288 Detrez Martine            70 RFCL  10:49.35   
 7 2276 Draux Céline              97 CABW  10:55.99   
 8 3746 Van Hooydonck Els         67 ESAK  10:59.96   
 9 18 Lenaerts Lorane           99 ATAC  11:02.86   
 10 2377 Engelen Sara              01 ATAC  11:22.78   
 11 2724 Vranckx Maria             64 ACHL  11:24.71   
 12 2371 De Cock Ethyl             01 GENK  11:25.59   
 13 4416 Veriter Vanessa           77 RFCL  12:07.45   
  1008 Boonen Jolien             90 ACHL  DNF      

3000m Reeks B   AC Heren TOM RYKEN Juridisch advies Time: 20:31
Heat:1 
 1 2678 Fintolini Dorian          93 RFCL  8:17.82   
 2 2707 Gouverneur Amaury         97 CABW  8:18.05   
 3 9985 Yannik Duppich             DUI   8:18.37   
 4 2783 Deflandre Clement         97 HERV  8:19.94   
 5 1695 Heymans John              98 DCLA  8:20.15   
 6 784 Senard Antoine            00 SER   8:21.03   BONUS
 7 9992 Martin Heuschen            DUI   8:21.10   
 8 2978 Audah Ziad                98 CABW  8:24.13   
 9 1588 Keppens Joris             93 OEH   8:27.12   
 10 1259 De Kerpel Kevin           88 ROBA  8:29.43   
 11 355 Vanoppen Thomas           99 ACHL  8:30.88   BONUS
 12 280 Grimard Guillaume         99 DCLA  8:31.52   BONUS
 13 9999 Lucas Nieuweboer           NED   8:31.66   
 14 1177 Misplon Bert              88 RCG   8:33.00   
 15 9984 Harmen Hoek                NED   8:33.99   
 16 2879 Noel Enzo                 95 WACO  8:34.13   
 17 9994 Marco MŸller               DUI   8:49.00   
 18 2123 Baetens Michiel           96 VITA  8:53.60   
  2201 De Feyter Arno            92 RCG   DNF      
  1360 Wuyts Jasper              91 VMOL  DNF      
  1745 Verminck Sander           89 ROBA  DNF      

3000m Reeks C   AC Heren TOM RYKEN Juridisch advies Time: 20:44
Heat:1 
 1 447 Leunckens Ward            00 ABES  8:35.96   BONUS
 2 3183 Merveille Benjamin        88 CSF   8:37.36   
 3 773 Draux Axel                99 CABW  8:37.67   BONUS
 4 1170 Goudeseune Jonathan       98 FLAC  8:38.62   
 5 1679 d'Hoore Simon             94 AVMO  8:39.60   
 6 1228 Verschoren Pieter         87 ROBA  8:43.21   



 7 1359 Agten Arne                95 VMOL  8:43.26   
 8 9983 Andreas Keil-Forneck       DUI   8:45.18   
 9 1974 Moray Lucas               89 VAC   8:48.01   
 10 2682 Durviaux Raphael          86 WACO  8:50.67   
 11 2078 Scheerlinck Rob           98 VAC   8:51.66   
 12 3420 Mazid Mohammed            96 CABW  8:51.99   
 13 1494 Van Waeyenberghe Yelle    86 ATAC  8:54.46   
 14 1822 Van Cauteren Ruud         94 RCG   8:55.01   
 15 2597 D'heer Stijn              95 RCG   8:55.51   
 16 1620 Kinget Loewis             97 OB    8:56.28   
 17 1885 Coremans Daan             91 ROBA  8:59.97   
 18 1310 D'heer Hannes             88 RCG   9:02.07   
 19 1141 Bierinckx Laurent         95 ACHL  9:02.58   
 20 263 Willems Mathieu           99 ACME  9:03.85   
  1285 Janssens Sven             93 ZWAT  DNF      
  1702 Lammens Wouter            94 DCLA  DNF      

3000m Reeks D   AC Heren TOM RYKEN Juridisch advies Time: 20:57
Heat:1 
 1 2122 Goderis Niels             93 ESAK  8:48.79   
 2 150 Vanderpoorten Marco       00 HAMM  8:52.35   
 3 2797 Monfils Thomas            92 CRAC  8:53.35   
 4 1182 Maes Dave                 91 AVT   8:56.82   
 5 715 Walk Maxwell°             99 WS    8:57.78   
 6 1225 Leys Glen                 98 DUFF  9:00.99   
 7 9968 Pelzer Martin             88 DUI   9:01.26   
 8 9982 Mojalefa Kloprogge         NED   9:02.78   BONUS
 9 634 Reuter Tom                99 HF    9:05.78   
 10 2551 Meuleman Jeroen           92 RCG   9:07.83   
 11 1368 Gijbels Nick              87 AVT   9:09.11   
 12 1643 Goedefroot Jonathan       90 OEH   9:10.23   
 13 2408 Vandelannoote Tibaut      01 FLAC  9:10.29   
 14 327 Robben Simon              99 TACT  9:11.07   
 15 2553 Willems Thibault          01 ACME  9:13.31   
 16 5117 Verheyen Kurt             74 ATAC  9:16.19   
 17 1485 Kerremans Ben             92 ABES  9:27.99   
 18 9988 Norbert Weijenberg         NED   9:29.46   
  3901 Hendrickx Tomas           81 ARAC  DNF      
  1260 Van Den Bosch Jonas       93 AVT   DNF      

3000m Reeks E   AC Heren TOM RYKEN Juridisch advies Time: 21:24
Heat:1 
 1 1977 Prims Jo                  84 ACHL  8:57.00   
 2 2026 Helsen Thomas             88 LOOI  8:57.47   
 3 2116 De Beule Jurgen           86 OLSE  9:02.81   
 4 711 D'Adesky Martin           00 WS    9:03.72   
 5 677 Degey Brice               00 RFCL  9:04.74   
 6 2752 Francart Wouter           02 RCT   9:08.85   BONUS
 7 1114 Molderez Tom              92 GENK  9:13.77   
 8 1370 Rondou Niels              86 ACKO  9:15.17   
 9 2666 Vanroy Louis              02 ABES  9:16.72   
 10 1224 Blommaerts Toon           95 DUFF  9:19.53   
 11 1478 Van Buggenhout Adriaan    95 LEBB  9:20.86   
 12 3349 Quoirin Jean-Daniel       01 SER   9:24.38   
 13 5694 Poortmans Joachim         76 DUFF  9:26.30   
 14 3502 Cook Ewan°                02 WS    9:28.28   
 15 50 Verheyen Brent            00 ATAC  9:28.82   
 16 239 Demeyere Karel            99 ACKO  9:29.84   
 17 1675 Stiens Roel               90 OEH   9:35.58   
 18 1463 De Bondt Jeff             98 AVKA  9:45.99   
 19 3389 Ben Salem Haythem°        88 CSF   9:47.47   
 20 1645 Demeyere Hans             89 ACKO  9:47.94   
 21 4420 Cools Stefaan             67 VMOL  9:49.34   
 22 193 Vanderheeren Thomas       99 GENK  10:08.14   
 23 2445 Mertens Jeff              96 ACHL  10:11.90   
 24 6669 Van der Auwermeulen Jean- 78 CSF   10:12.26   
 25 4553 Stremersch Danny          62 ACHL  10:58.27   
 26 5503 Vanreusel Wim             76 ACHL  11:46.58   
  1440 Renders Nick              86 ACHL  DNF      

DISCUS Jun  Heren OPTIFISK Time: 17:51
Heat:1 
 1 9974 Nick Godschalk             NED   47.46   BONUS

HAMER Jun Heren ACB TAX Time: 20:37
Heat:1 
 1 579 Risi Marco Cristiano*     00 DCLA  59.60   BONUS
 2 391 Volckaert Dylan           99 HAC   40.37   
 3 9974 Nick Godschalk             NED   37.00   

POLSSTOK 2m50 Cad-Sch-JS D  Time: 18:50
Heat:1 
 1 31 Jansen Jana               99 VMOL  3.51   BONUS



 2 2359 Hooyberghs Fleur          01 ACHL  3.51   BONUS
 3 153 Morren Lise               00 RCT   3.21   BONUS
 4 1164 Vanlangenaker Charlotte   04 RCT   3.11   BONUS
 5 159 Vercaigne Mette           04 VMOL  2.61   

HOOG Cad Jongens  Time: 17:45
Heat:1 
 1 16 Torfs Robbe               03 ACHL  1.73   BONUS
 2 1137 Vanooteghem Wout          04 ACHL  1.65   
 3 43 Bruyns Tijs               03 ACHL  1.60   
 4 1002 Thompson-Nwachukwu Holy-I 04 ATAC  1.60   
 5 463 Christianen Lucas         04 ACHL  1.55   
 6 870 Jochems Quinten           04 ATAC  1.50   
 7 141 Vercaeren Lucas           04 ACHL  1.50   
  464 Moonen Senne              04 ACHL  NM      

VER Cad Meisjes  Time: 17:23
Heat:1 
 1 806 Megens Lore               03 ACHL  4.49 +1.1    
 2 14 De Schutter Luna          03 ACHL  4.30 +0.3    
 3 18 Van Aelten Laura          04 ACHL  4.26 +0.3    
 4 28 Van Gelder Kimberly       03 ACHL  4.11 +1.2    
 5 122 Koppert Emma-Louise       04 ATAC  3.97 -0.9    
  807 Picard Hanne              03 ACHL  DNS    +0.0    

Polsstok  Min Jongens  Time: 14:55
Heat:1 
 1 5616 Philtjens Ylio            06 RCT   3.13   
 2 6337 Urbanczyk Lukas           05 MOHA  2.43   
 3 4912 Van Dooren Kyano          06 VMOL  1.78   
 4 3942 Van Tigchelt Joeri        06 ACHL  1.48   
 4 4580 Pluym Daan                05 ACHL  1.48   
 6 4193 Vankrunkelsven Naud       06 VMOL  1.38   

Ver G-sport   Time: 15:36
Heat:1 
 1 46 De Meulemeester Arne - 21 04 ACHL  2.93 +0.0    

100m G-sport  Time: 16:25
Heat:1      Wind : 0.0 
 1 46 De Meulemeester Arne - 21 04 ACHL  16.29   


